EP WSi161

(ES0640 )
Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)

Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Friloft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Masttype

Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Treekhjul

Daektype

Batteri

Forerplads

Udstyr

Garanti

Godkendt

EP
WSi161

1600 pa gaflerne / 2000 pa
benene

600

4000

1820

1345

1150

878

810

Triplex

AC vekselstrgm

1,6+4,5 kW
Transistorstyring

230x75

Vulculan

24V/205Ah Li-lon
Gaende farer
Proportionallgft, initialloft
12 maneders fabriksgaranti

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse




